
192,945

Voter Turnout 
Percentage

Tuesday February 17, 2026 1,445 135 3 3 0 1,586 0.82%

Wednesday February 18, 2026 1,561 11 5 0 1 1,578 0.82%

Thursday February 19, 2026 1,626 118 1 10 1 1,756 0.91%

Friday February 20, 2026 1,976 189 1 7 2 2,175 1.13%

Saturday February 21, 2026 1,770 85 0 10 3 1,868 0.97%

Sunday February 22, 2026 0 0.00%

Monday February 23, 2026 0 0.00%

Tuesday February 24, 2026 0 0.00%

Wednesday February 25, 2026 0 0.00%

Thursday February 26, 2026 0 0.00%

Friday February 27, 2026 0 0.00%

Saturday February 28, 2026 0 0.00%

Tuesday March 3, 2026 0 0.00%

8,378 538 10 30 7 8,963 4.65%
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